The Bunbury Arms

Bar Menu

Draft Beer

Guinness
Tetleys
Smoothflow
Carling

Hop House 13
Grolsch

San Miguel
Thatchers Cider
Moretti

Guest Ales from

ABV
4.1
3.8

4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.8
4.6
3.5

Pint
£3.70
£3.30

£3.35
£3.80
£3.70
£3.70
£3.55
£3.80
£3.30

Half
£1.90
£1.70

£1.73
£1.95
£1.90
£1.90
£1.82
£1.95
£1.70

Bottled Beer/P.P.L’s

Corona

Bulmers

Peroni

Koppaberg
Crabbies
Becks Alc Free

Please ask a member of The Bunbury team for guest ale details

Spirits

Archers

Bacardi

Baileys

Bells

Bombay Sapphire
Cockburns Port
Courvoisier
Gordon’s
Harvey’s Sherry
Martini

Russian Standard
Smirnoff Red

Tia Maria

Wines
Prices from

ABV
18
37.5
17
40
40
15
40
37.5
18
15
40
37.5
20

125ml
£3.70

Ml
25
25
50
25
25
50
25
25
50
50
25
25
25

175ml
£4.20

Price
£2.95
£2.90
£3.00
£2.90
£3.30
£3.00
£3.30
£2.90
£3.00
£3.20
£2.85
£2.90
£3.00

250ml
£5.35

Bottle
£15.20

Draft Minerals
Cola/Lemonade

Other Minerals
Britvic Mixer
Britvic Juices
J20 (all flavours)

Cordial

Please ask a member of the Bunbury team for full wine list

Snacks

Nuts, crisps & other snacks from 95p

Prices correct at 22.07.16

VAT included at 20.0%

ABV
4.5
4.5

51
5.0
4.8
0.0

Large Dash
Small Dash
Small Glass
Large Glass

200ml
200ml
275ml

Dash
Glass
Pint

Ml
330
568

330
500
500
330

VAT no. 129747088

Price
£3.30
£4.00

£3.30
£4.10
£4.10
£3.00

0.90
0.50
£1.95
£2.45

£2.15
£2.25
£2.50

0.50
£1.45
£1.95



