Bar Menu

Draft Beer				Bottled Beer/P.P.L's			
	ABV	Pint	Half		ABV	MI	Price
Guinness	4.1	£3.70	£1.90	Corona	4.5	330	£3.30
Tetleys	3.8	£3.30	£1.70	Bulmers	4.5	568	£4.00
Smoothflow							
Carling	4.0	£3.35	£1.73	Peroni	5.1	330	£3.30
Hop House 13	5.0	£3.80	£1.95	Koppaberg	5.0	500	£4.10
Grolsch	5.0	£3.70	£1.90	Crabbies	4.8	500	£4.10
San Miguel	5.0	£3.70	£1.90	Becks Alc Free	0.0	330	£3.00
Thatchers Cider	4.8	£3.55	£1.82				
Moretti	4.6	£3.80	£1.95				
Guest Ales from	3.5	£3.30	£1.70				

Please ask a member of The Bunbury team for guest ale details

Spirits					Draft Minerals		
	ABV	MI	Price		Cola/Lemonade	Large Dash	0.90
Archers	18	25	£2.95			Small Dash	0.50
Bacardi	37.5	25	£2.90			Small Glass	£1.95
Baileys	17	50	£3.00			Large Glass	£2.45
Bells	40	25	£2.90		Other Minerals		
Bombay Sapphire	40	25	£3.30		Britvic Mixer	200ml	£2.15
Cockburns Port	15	50	£3.00		Britvic Juices	200ml	£2.25
Courvoisier	40	25	£3.30		J20 (all flavours)	275ml	£2.50
Gordon's	37.5	25	£2.90				
Harvey's Sherry	18	50	£3.00		Cordial	Dash	0.50
Martini	15	50	£3.20			Glass	£1.45
Russian Standard	40	25	£2.85			Pint	£1.95
Smirnoff Red	37.5	25	£2.90				
Tia Maria	20	25	£3.00				
Wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle			
Prices from	£3.70	£4.20	£5.35	£15.20			

Please ask a member of the Bunbury team for full wine list

Snacks

Nuts, crisps & other snacks from 95p